

EFIL/SEC/2023/05

April 6, 2022

BSE LimitedP. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Compliance Certificate for the financial year ended March 31, 2022

In accordance with 7 (2) and 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Regulations"), this is to confirm that during the financial year ended March 31, 2022, the Company has complied with the provisions of Regulation 7(2) of the Regulations in respect of the Non-convertible Securities issued by the Company and listed on BSE Limited.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Edelweiss Finance & Investments Limited

Pooja Digitally signed by Pooja Jayesh Doshi Doshi Digitally signed by Pooja Jayesh Doshi Doshi Diate: 2022.04.06 14:56:57 +05'30'

Pooja Doshi

Company Secretary

For KFin Technologies Private Limited

Authorised Signatory



EFIL/SEC/2023/06

April 6, 2022

BSE Limited

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Compliance Certificate for the financial year ended March 31, 2022

In accordance with 7 (2) and 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Regulations"), this is to confirm that during the financial year ended March 31, 2022, the Company has complied with the provisions of Regulation 7(2) of the Regulations in respect of the Non-convertible Securities issued by the Company and listed on BSE Limited.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Edelweiss Finance & Investments Limited

Pooja Digitally signed by Pooja Jayesh Doshi Date: 2022.04.06 14:58:33 +05'30'

Pooja Doshi Company Secretary For Link Intime India Private Limited

ASHOK S

Digital Speed by ADOKS SHITT

ASHOK S

Laborateria Market Marke